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1 VBU0001448 ABBASUDDIN MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
2 VBU0000483 MILAN PANDIT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
3 VBU0001251 SUJIT SARKER RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
4 VBU0001775 BABAN MISHRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
5 VBU0000222 BIPLAB RAKSHIT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
6 VBU0000935 SUBODH CHANDRA PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
7 VBU0000128 CHHATTU TIKADAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
8 VBU0000602 ZIAUL HAQUE MOLLA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
9 VBU0001121 INDRAJIT SINGH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

10 VBU0001301 TARAK NATH DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
11 VBU0001400 SABYASACHI  GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
12 VBU0001323 SUMANTA MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
13 VBU0000901 ANANTA SARKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
14 VBU0000173 PRASANTA BESRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
15 VBU0001781 NARESH HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
16 VBU0001086 CHANDAN MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
17 VBU0001174 SAMARJIT BIRBANSHI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
18 VBU0001321 DEBAPRASAD MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
19 VBU0001897 NEW MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
20 VBU0001865 SNEHASHISH SARKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
21 VBU0001543 PRODYUT CHITRAKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
22 VBU0001043 BAPI SADHU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
23 VBU0000147 MANAS KUMAR SAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
24 VBU0000044 YEDRIS MOLLAH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
25 VBU0001609 PARAMESWAR MAJHI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
26 VBU0001989 SANJIB BERA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
27 VBU0001931 SATYABRATA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
28 VBU0001282 SANJIB MUKHERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
29 VBU0001791 BHASKAR ROY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
30 VBU0002174 MANGAL TUDU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
31 VBU0001204 SK ASRAF ALI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
32 VBU0000656 TAPAS DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
33 VBU0000428 AJAY LET RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
34 VBU0002282 AJOY GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
35 VBU0001288 TANAY DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
36 VBU0000249 RAJKUMAR GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
37 VBU0000780 BANSHIDHAR SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
38 VBU0001597 BUDHYADEV KORA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
39 VBU0002391 TILOK CHANDRA BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
40 VBU0000845 SHANTANU HALDAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
41 VBU0000869 PURNASASHI GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
42 VBU0001188 KHOKAN KONRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
43 VBU0001769 ANAL SOO RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
44 VBU0002230 RAJ KUMAR GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
45 VBU0001616 JOGESH KORA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2122 AAFREEDA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2018 NO
PB2042 AAHANA PANDIT FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-8-2018 NO
PB2102 AAHIRI SARKER FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-4-2018 NO
PB2165 AARADHYA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-5-2018 NO
PB2015 AARADHYA RAKSHIT FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 14-5-2018 NO
PB2077 AARATRIKA PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-3-2018 NO
PB2005 AARUSHI TIKADAR FEMALE SC NO 29-8-2018 NO
PB2046 AAYAN MOLLA MALE GENERAL NO 16-11-2018 NO
PB2095 ABHINOBO SINGH MALE SC NO 9-1-2018 NO
PB2106 ABIR DAS MALE SC NO 24-2-2018 NO
PB2117 ADITI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-9-2018 NO
PB2108 ADITI MONDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 3-10-2018 NO
PB2074 ADITI SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 18-5-2018 NO
PB2011 ADITYA BESRA MALE ST NO 10-5-2018 NO
PB2166 ADITYA HANSDA MALE ST NO 21-10-2018 NO
PB2090 ADITYA MURMU MALE ST NO 18-9-2018 NO
PB2097 ADRIJ BIRBANSHI MALE SC NO 30-9-2018 NO
PB2107 ADRIJA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-6-2018 NO
PB2182 ADRIJA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-2-2018 NO
PB2173 ADRIJA SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-4-2018 NO
PB2130 ADRIKA CHITRAKAR FEMALE ST NO 22-8-2018 NO
PB2085 ADRITA SADHU FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2018 NO
PB2008 ADRITA SAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2018 NO
PB2002 AFRIN KHATUN FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 1-8-2018 NO
PB2141 AGNISWAR MAJHI MALE SC NO 19-4-2018 NO
PB2192 AHANA BERA FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-4-2018 NO
PB2184 AHANA GHOSH FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 1-10-2018 NO
PB2104 AHANA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-2-2018 NO
PB2168 AISHI ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-7-2018 NO
PB2207 AJAY TUDU MALE ST NO 20-7-2018 NO
PB2100 AKSARA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-4-2018 NO
PB2053 AKSHAY KUMAR DAS MALE SC NO 19-4-2018 NO
PB2036 AMRITA LET FEMALE SC NO 23-4-2018 NO
PB2220 ANAGH GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 18-5-2018 NO
PB2105 ANANNYA DAS FEMALE SC NO 6-7-2018 NO
PB2021 ANIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 11-4-2018 NO
PB2062 ANIK SAHA MALE SC NO 8-8-2018 NO
PB2140 ANIKETH KONRA MALE ST NO 17-10-2018 NO
PB2228 ANIMIKH BISWAS MALE SC NO 20-6-2018 NO
PB2070 ANIRBAN HALDAR MALE SC NO 26-1-2018 NO
PB2072 ANKAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 5-3-2018 NO
PB2098 ANKAN KONRA MALE ST NO 19-8-2018 NO
PB2163 ANKAN SOO MALE GENERAL NO 6-10-2018 NO
PB2215 ANKIT GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 7-3-2018 NO
PB2142 ANKIT KORA MALE ST NO 24-8-2018 NO
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46 VBU0001522 ANIL HEMBRAM RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
47 VBU0000664 TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
48 VBU0001516 SUBHADIP CHOWDHURY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
49 VBU0000740 MUKESH SHARMA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
50 VBU0002324 ANUP MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
51 VBU0000810 CHANDAN BHAKAT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
52 VBU0001201 CHINMOY GARAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
53 VBU0001565 RABINATH MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
54 VBU0001529 SRIMANTA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
55 VBU0001412 SHYAMAL KONRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
56 VBU0000226 SUJOY KHAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
57 VBU0002156 ANUJ KUMAR MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
58 VBU0000350 SOURAV SHAW RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
59 VBU0001624 MITHUN CHATTERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
60 VBU0000767 AYEB SEKH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
61 VBU0002221 BIPLAB CHANDRA BOSE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
62 VBU0001385 BIDHAN CHANDRA MAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
63 VBU0001725 PARTHA MAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
64 VBU0001862 BISWAJIT BOWALI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
65 VBU0001990 DURGA PRASAD CHOWDHURY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
66 VBU0001110 SANJAY KORA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
67 VBU0001741 ARGHYA MUKHERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
68 VBU0002200 ASHIM BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
69 VBU0000885 AMAL DEBNATH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
70 VBU0000825 ANIRBAN BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
71 VBU0001969 BARUN MALAKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
72 VBU0000998 BASUDEB KONRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
73 VBU0001042 SOMNATH KISKU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
74 VBU0000294 PROSENJIT BARMAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
75 VBU0001633 SANJOY HEMRAM RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
76 VBU0002365 LAKSHMIKANTA DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
77 VBU0001813 GOURANGA MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
78 VBU0001933 LET PRASHANTA KUMAR GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
79 VBU0002077 BAPON ROY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
80 VBU0000424 KISHORE BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
81 VBU0000429 SK RAFIK RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
82 VBU0002235 NIRANJAN GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
83 VBU0000934 MANOJIT BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
84 VBU0002408 PRAMOD PANDIT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
85 VBU0000463 SANJIB HATI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
86 VBU0001689 SUDIP KORA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
87 VBU0000450 KARTICK LOHAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
88 VBU0001594 SATADAL BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
89 VBU0001732 BUDHAN MADDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
90 VBU0000239 SUKHAMOY MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2126 ANKITA HEMBRAM FEMALE ST NO 16-2-2018 NO
PB2055 ANKUSH DUTTA MALE GENERAL NO 20-6-2018 NO
PB2125 ANNESHAN CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 26-11-2018 NO
PB2059 ANSH SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO 22-9-2018 NO
PB2222 ANURUP MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 10-12-2018 NO
PB2065 ANUSHKA BHAKAT FEMALE SC NO 24-7-2018 NO
PB2099 ANUSHKA GARAIN FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 22-11-2018 NO
PB2133 ANUSHKA MURMU FEMALE ST NO 22-9-2018 NO
PB2127 ANUSHREE GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-10-2018 NO
PB2119 ANUSKHA KONRA FEMALE ST NO 30-11-2018 NO
PB2016 APURBA KHAN MALE SC NO 26-11-2018 NO
PB2203 APURBA MONDAL MALE SC NO 27-12-2018 NO
PB2028 ARADHYA SHAW FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-9-2018 NO
PB2143 ARANNYA CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 27-6-2018 NO
PB2061 ARIF SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 20-4-2018 NO
PB2213 ARIJIT BOSE MALE GENERAL NO 27-8-2018 NO
PB2116 ARIJIT MAL MALE SC NO 29-10-2018 NO
PB2154 ARIK MAL MALE SC NO 20-7-2018 NO
PB2172 ARIT BOWALI MALE SC NO 27-2-2018 NO
PB2193 ARITRA CHOWDHURY MALE OBC-NCL NO 25-9-2018 NO
PB2092 ARITRA KORA MALE ST NO 19-2-2018 NO
PB2157 ARITRA MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 31-7-2018 NO
PB2210 ARITRI BAGDI FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-8-2018 NO
PB2073 ARITRO DEBNATH MALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 27-3-2018 NO
PB2068 ARJU BISWAS MALE SC NO 7-2-2018 NO
PB2189 ARKA MALAKAR MALE GENERAL NO 23-8-2018 NO
PB2081 ARKIT KONRA MALE ST NO 10-6-2018 NO
PB2084 ARPAN KISKU MALE ST NO 14-3-2018 NO
PB2022 ARSHI BARMAN FEMALE SC NO 16-4-2018 NO
PB2145 ARUN HEMRAM MALE ST NO 28-4-2018 NO
PB2223 ARUNDHUTI DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-7-2018 NO
PB2169 ARUSHI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-3-2018 NO
PB2185 ARYA GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 18-4-2018 NO
PB2199 ARYAN ROY MALE SC NO 20-9-2018 NO
PB2034 AYAN BAGDI MALE SC NO 7-10-2018 NO
PB2037 AYESHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-6-2018 NO
PB2216 AYSHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-6-2018 NO
PB2076 AYUSH BAGDI MALE SC NO 28-5-2018 NO
PB2232 AYUSH PANDIT MALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 15-8-2018 NO
PB2040 AYUSHMAN HATI MALE GENERAL NO 3-7-2018 NO
PB2150 AYUSHMAN KORA MALE ST NO 28-2-2018 NO
PB2039 BANDHAN LOHAR MALE SC NO 28-4-2018 NO
PB2139 BANNISHA BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 12-6-2018 NO
PB2156 BARNALI MADDI FEMALE ST NO 7-11-2018 NO
PB2019 BARSHAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 21-6-2018 NO
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91 VBU0001664 SANJOY SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
92 VBU0001892 RAJENDRA PROSAD MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
93 VBU0002399 SUSANTA GAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
94 VBU0000861 SANJIT SARKER RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
95 VBU0000626 BIPLAB SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
96 VBU0000316 LAKHIRAM MARDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
97 VBU0000354 PINAKI BHATTACHARYYA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
98 VBU0002404 SHUBHENDU BHATTACHARYA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
99 VBU0000754 BALARAM BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

100 VBU0002444 ACHINTYA PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
101 VBU0001371 SUDHIN KUMAR SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
102 VBU0001589 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
103 VBU0000028 CHANDAN GHOSHAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
104 VBU0002203 PRANAY DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
105 VBU0002184 MANGALDIP HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
106 VBU0001112 SANATAN HEMRAM RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
107 VBU0001006 BAIKUNTHA SARKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
108 VBU0001085 DILIP GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
109 VBU0002121 MITHUN DE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
110 VBU0001890 DIBENDU MAJUMDAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
111 VBU0000340 BIKASH SHARMA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
112 VBU0002199 SOUMIK MALLIK RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
113 VBU0000433 SK JASIMUDDIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
114 VBU0001027 TARAK BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
115 VBU0002309 AJAY KAMAT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
116 VBU0000824 SAMIR KHAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
117 VBU0000068 PRIYABRATA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
118 VBU0002218 SANJAY MANDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
119 VBU0002430 SUKUMAR HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
120 VBU0002007 SANJOY HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
121 VBU0000405 JAGU MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
122 VBU0000195 CHHOTAN BAIRAGYA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
123 VBU0000196 UJJWAL HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
124 VBU0001374 MANAS CHANDRA SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
125 VBU0001649 MANGAL SOREN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
126 VBU0000347 NAYAN CHAND HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
127 VBU0002163 SUJOY MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
128 VBU0001542 PROBHAS BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
129 VBU0000791 LAKHINDA MADDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
130 VBU0001580 PRANKRISHNA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
131 VBU0001111 CHIRANJIT SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
132 VBU0000662 KRISHNA HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
133 VBU0001700 MD SAJAHAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
134 VBU0000831 BISWAJIT HAWLADAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
135 VBU0000200 MANOJ HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2148 BARSHAN SAHA MALE GENERAL NO 27-7-2018 NO
PB2181 BARTIKA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-12-2018 NO
PB2229 BEAS GAIN FEMALE SC NO 2-9-2018 NO
PB2071 BHOOMI SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-12-2018 NO
PB2050 BIDISHA SAHA FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-8-2018 NO
PB2023 BIJOY MARDI MALE GENERAL NO 1-2-2018 NO
PB2030 BODHIMON BHATTACHARYYA MALE GENERAL NO 4-10-2018 NO
PB2231 DAYAMANTI BHATTACHARYA FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-6-2018 NO
PB2060 DEBASISH BAGDI MALE SC NO 22-8-2018 NO
PB2240 DEBJANI PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-11-2018 NO
PB2113 DEBOPRIYA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 4-12-2018 NO
PB2137 DEBOSMITA MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-11-2018 NO
PB2001 DEBRAJ GHOSHAL MALE GENERAL NO 22-10-2018 NO
PB2211 DEBRUP DAS MALE SC NO 13-1-2018 NO
PB2208 DEBSMITA HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 23-10-2018 NO
PB2094 DEEPIKA HEMRAM FEMALE ST NO 16-8-2018 NO
PB2082 DEEPTI SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 21-11-2018 NO
PB2089 DIPSHIKHAR GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 6-5-2018 NO
PB2201 DIPTAMA DE FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-3-2018 NO
PB2180 DIYA MAJUMDAR FEMALE SC NO 30-12-2018 NO
PB2026 DIYA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-1-2018 NO
PB2209 DURBA MALLIK FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-9-2018 NO
PB2038 FARHANA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-9-2018 NO
PB2083 GOPI NATH BAGDI MALE SC NO 10-4-2018 NO
PB2221 GOURAB KAMAT MALE GENERAL NO 24-4-2018 NO
PB2067 HAFIZ KHAN MALE OBC-NCL NO 23-1-2018 NO
PB2003 HRITHIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-4-2018 NO
PB2212 INDRARGHYA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 31-10-2018 NO
PB2237 ISHAN HANSDA MALE ST NO 11-12-2018 NO
PB2195 JANARDAN HAZRA MALE SC NO 22-11-2018 NO
PB2032 JIBANDEEP MURMU MALE ST NO 14-2-2018 NO
PB2012 JOYJEET BAIRAGYA MALE GENERAL NO 14-3-2018 NO
PB2013 JOYSHREE HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 5-11-2018 NO
PB2114 KAMALIKA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 30-1-2018 NO
PB2147 KAMALIKA SOREN FEMALE ST NO 22-8-2018 NO
PB2027 KARNA HAZRA MALE SC NO 3-4-2018 NO
PB2204 KAUSTABH MONDAL MALE SC NO 29-10-2018 NO
PB2129 KEYA BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 25-11-2018 NO
PB2063 KRISHNA MADDI MALE ST NO 18-8-2018 NO
PB2136 KRITANJAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2018 NO
PB2093 KUSHAN SAHA MALE SC NO 4-5-2018 NO
PB2054 MAYURI HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 1-11-2018 NO
PB2152 MD RAZVEER MALE GENERAL NO 1-10-2018 NO
PB2069 MITHI HAWLADAR FEMALE SC NO 13-1-2018 NO
PB2014 MOINAK HAZRA MALE SC NO 21-4-2018 NO
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136 VBU0001877 PRANAB GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
137 VBU0002251 DAUD ALI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
138 VBU0000653 JAYANTA BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
139 VBU0000641 SUDEB BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
140 VBU0002274 KOBIRAJ SOREN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
141 VBU0000989 ARUP MAHANTA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
142 VBU0000963 PRANAB MAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
143 VBU0001889 PARIMAL DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
144 VBU0001402 SAMIR KUMAR SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
145 VBU0002051 PROSANTA DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
146 VBU0000670 BANAMALI METE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
147 VBU0002229 MONOJ BARMAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
148 VBU0002368 BIMAL KUMAR MAITY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
149 VBU0001846 SUPRIYA DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
150 VBU0001351 PRANAB DUTTA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
151 VBU0001414 PRABIR SOREN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
152 VBU0001648 MITHUN HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
153 VBU0002151 PALASH KANTI MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
154 VBU0000132 ARIJIT ROY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
155 VBU0002412 SK SAMIM ABBAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
156 VBU0001742 MANGAL HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
157 VBU0002372 ANAS MARDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
158 VBU0000470 HASMAT ALI  MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
159 VBU0001592 TAPAS SARDAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
160 VBU0000232 HRIDAY BAGDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
161 VBU0001773 BHASKAR HALDER RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
162 VBU0002433 SUMANTA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
163 VBU0001369 KAMAL DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
164 VBU0000803 UTPAL MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
165 VBU0001761 GADADHAR HIRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
166 VBU0000938 SHIBLAL MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
167 VBU0001360 LAXMINARAYAN SINGH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
168 VBU0000818 NAROTTAM DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
169 VBU0001699 CHANDAN MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
170 VBU0000499 TAPAS BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
171 VBU0000246 AWDHESH KUMAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
172 VBU0000551 GOPAL DUTTA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
173 VBU0000698 SOUMYA SANKHA DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
174 VBU0000380 CHITTARANJAN HAZRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
175 VBU0000713 MANORANJAN MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
176 VBU0000427 GOLAM MAHIUDDIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
177 VBU0000072 SAYANTAN GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
178 VBU0001937 SAMBARTA MUKHERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
179 VBU0001782 PRASANTA DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
180 VBU0001876 SHIB NATH PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2175 MOUMITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-4-2018 NO
PB2217 MUMTAJ KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-1-2018 NO
PB2052 NIBEDITA BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 2-6-2018 NO
PB2051 NIVEDITA BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 15-9-2018 NO
PB2218 NLIMA SOREN FEMALE ST NO 3-9-2018 NO
PB2080 PAPRI MAHANTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-1-2018 NO
PB2079 PARAMA MAL FEMALE SC NO 17-4-2018 NO
PB2179 PARAMITA DAS FEMALE SC NO 7-1-2018 NO
PB2118 PARIJAT SAHA MALE SC NO 6-12-2018 NO
PB2198 POULAMI DAS FEMALE SC NO 21-6-2018 NO
PB2056 PRAKRITI METE FEMALE SC NO 21-6-2018 NO
PB2214 PRANOY HAZRA MALE SC NO 31-5-2018 NO
PB2224 PRANTIKA MAITY FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-7-2018 NO
PB2171 PRAPTI DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-3-2018 NO
PB2110 PRITAM DUTTA MALE GENERAL NO 24-5-2018 NO
PB2120 PRITI SOREN FEMALE ST NO 6-12-2018 NO
PB2146 PRIYOJIT HANSDA MALE ST NO 3-8-2018 NO
PB2202 PRIYOSMITA MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 5-11-2018 NO
PB2006 PUNARBASU ROY MALE SC NO 28-2-2018 NO
PB2233 RAEES AHMED MALE GENERAL NO 22-4-2018 NO
PB2158 RAJDEEP HANSDA MALE ST NO 2-8-2018 NO
PB2225 RAMESH MARDI MALE ST NO 21-9-2018 NO
PB2041 RANISHKA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-7-2018 NO
PB2138 RAYAAN SARDAR MALE OBC-NCL NO 6-8-2018 NO
PB2017 RESHITA BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 13-7-2018 NO
PB2164 RIBHU HALDER MALE SC NO 26-11-2018 NO
PB2238 RIDDHIMAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 16-6-2018 NO
PB2112 RIJU DAS MALE GENERAL NO 11-3-2018 NO
PB2064 RIMI MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 5-9-2018 NO
PB2162 RISHANT HIRA MALE SC YES 14-8-2018 NO
PB2078 RISHAV MURMU MALE ST NO 14-4-2018 NO
PB2111 RITIKA SINGH FEMALE SC NO 30-8-2018 NO
PB2066 RITTIKA DAS FEMALE SC NO 13-9-2018 NO
PB2151 RITTIKA MONDAL FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 9-11-2018 NO
PB2043 RONIT BISWAS MALE SC NO 29-3-2018 NO
PB2020 RUD RAJKUMAR MALE GENERAL NO 25-5-2018 NO
PB2044 RUPADRI DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 27-8-2018 NO
PB2057 SAANVI DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-1-2018 NO
PB2031 SABARI HAZRA FEMALE EWS NO 14-2-2018 NO
PB2058 SAGUN MURMU MALE ST NO 8-11-2018 NO
PB2035 SAKINA PARVEEN FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-1-2018 NO
PB2004 SAMADRITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-2-2018 NO
PB2186 SAMAJITA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-9-2018 NO
PB2167 SAMARPITA DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-8-2018 NO
PB2174 SAMBRITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-6-2018 NO
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181 VBU0001976 TAPAN KUMAR PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
182 VBU0001756 SUVENDU DAS THAKUR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
183 VBU0001722 SUBHAS PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
184 VBU0001988 SANATAN KONRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
185 VBU0002015 RABILAL MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
186 VBU0001747 TAPABIR DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
187 VBU0000902 SOMNATH CHATTERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
188 VBU0001270 SANDIP ASH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
189 VBU0000317 SEKH JAHIR ALI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
190 VBU0002436 SAMIR BISWAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
191 VBU0001169 SANJIT MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
192 VBU0001682 RMCHANDRA MUKHERJEE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
193 VBU0002377 AVIJIT BASAK RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
194 VBU0002006 KAJAL GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
195 VBU0001549 PRONAY MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
196 VBU0001060 SANJAY SAMADDER RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
197 VBU0000607 DIBYENDU KONAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
198 VBU0002166 SOMNATH THANDER RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
199 VBU0000339 KRISHNA HANSDA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
200 VBU0002114 SRIKANTA DHANGAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
201 VBU0000423 SK SAFI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
202 VBU0001425 SK ATAUL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
203 VBU0001885 SK RIPAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
204 VBU0001076 SURAJ METE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
205 VBU0001559 SHILESH SOREN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
206 VBU0002413 BAIDYANATH CHONRE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
207 VBU0000351 MANIK MAJI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
208 VBU0001051 SAUGATA SARKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
209 VBU0001486 SHAMBHU SAHANI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
210 VBU0002279 LATE KARTICK KAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
211 VBU0002416 SOUMEN DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
212 VBU0001478 CHIRANJIT MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
213 VBU0001816 AVIJIT GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
214 VBU0001629 RABI MARDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
215 VBU0001947 SUKANTA SONAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
216 VBU0001888 SUBRATA KUMAR SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
217 VBU0002045 KOUSHIK KONRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
218 VBU0002403 JAYANTA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
219 VBU0000609 SOMNATH SAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
220 VBU0002165 SUKLAL MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
221 VBU0001343 SANATAN HEMRAM RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
222 VBU0000154 BIMAL MARANDI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
223 VBU0001727 PRADIP DHARA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
224 VBU0001575 UJJAL MURMU RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
225 VBU0000610 SAMAR LOHAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2190 SAMIHA PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-6-2018 NO
PB2161 SAMRIDDHA DAS THAKUR FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-10-2018 NO
PB2153 SAMRIDDHI PAL FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 11-7-2018 NO
PB2191 SANCHITA KONRA FEMALE ST NO 6-11-2018 NO
PB2196 SANJITA MURMU FEMALE ST NO 8-12-2018 NO
PB2159 SAPTORSHI DAS MALE GENERAL NO 4-3-2018 NO
PB2075 SARANYA CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2018 NO
PB2103 SAYANTIKA ASH FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-6-2018 NO
PB2024 SEKH FARHAN AKHTAR MALE GENERAL NO 11-5-2018 NO
PB2239 SHARDHA BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 18-4-2018 NO
PB2096 SHIBAJI MONDAL MALE SC NO 27-12-2018 NO
PB2149 SHINJINI MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-6-2018 NO
PB2227 SHRESTHA BASAK FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-7-2018 NO
PB2194 SHREYA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-3-2018 NO
PB2131 SHREYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-9-2018 NO
PB2087 SHREYA SAMADDER FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-4-2018 NO
PB2047 SHRINIKA KONAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-7-2018 NO
PB2206 SHRUTI THANDAR FEMALE SC NO 1-1-2018 NO
PB2025 SHUBHAM HANSDA MALE ST NO 14-11-2018 NO
PB2200 SHYAMASREE DHANGAR FEMALE ST NO 5-10-2018 NO
PB2033 SIMRAN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-2-2018 NO
PB2121 SK ARMAN ALIF MALE GENERAL NO 7-10-2018 NO
PB2176 SK IZAZUL MALE GENERAL NO 16-1-2018 NO
PB2088 SNIGDHA METE FEMALE SC NO 7-5-2018 NO
PB2132 SOMA SOREN FEMALE ST NO 31-8-2018 NO
PB2234 SONU CHONRE MALE ST NO 24-5-2018 NO
PB2029 SOUMALYA MAJI MALE SC NO 8-6-2018 NO
PB2086 SOUMASHREE SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-8-2018 NO
PB2124 SOUMOJIT SAHANI MALE SC NO 29-8-2018 NO
PB2219 SOURIK KAR MALE OBC-NCL NO 17-4-2018 NO
PB2235 SOUVIK DAS MALE OBC-NCL NO 27-2-2018 NO
PB2123 SRIJA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-9-2018 NO
PB2170 SUBHAJIT GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 9-11-2018 NO
PB2144 SUBHOJIT MARDI MALE ST NO 26-2-2018 NO
PB2187 SUDESHNA SONAR FEMALE SC NO 19-12-2018 NO
PB2178 SUDIP SAHA MALE SC NO 28-3-2018 NO
PB2197 SUDIPTA KONRA MALE ST NO 5-10-2018 NO
PB2230 SUHANI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-11-2018 NO
PB2048 SUJAN SAHA MALE GENERAL NO 14-5-2018 NO
PB2205 SUMANA MURMU FEMALE ST NO 24-1-2018 NO
PB2109 SUMIT HEMRAM MALE ST NO 7-6-2018 NO
PB2009 SUNICK MARANDI MALE ST NO 22-6-2018 NO
PB2155 SUPARNA DHARA FEMALE SC NO 18-1-2018 NO
PB2134 SUPRITI MURMU FEMALE ST NO 27-7-2018 NO
PB2049 SUPRIYA LOHAR MALE SC NO 23-1-2018 NO
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226 VBU0002429 NAYAN ADHIKARI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
227 VBU0001578 SONTOSH GARAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
228 VBU0000141 SUKANTA GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
229 VBU0001100 SANJIB GOSWAMI RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
230 VBU0000596 SK SALAHUDDIN MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
231 VBU0001383 MD SAIFUL HAQUE RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
232 VBU0001886 SUKAL HEMROM RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
233 VBU0002374 FIROZ HOSSAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
234 VBU0000235 SOUMESHWAR PAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
235 VBU0000157 DIPANKAR BHAKAT RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
236 VBU0001749 NILAY GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
237 VBU0001902 UJJAL CHATTOPADHYAY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
238 VBU0001541 SUKUMAR MANDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
239 VBU0001222 JAHIRUDDIN MIA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]
240 VBU0001948 SEKH GOLAM HOSSAIN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS]

PB2236 SURYA ADHIKARY MALE GENERAL NO 9-5-2018 NO
PB2135 SUVODIP GARAIN MALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 23-7-2018 NO
PB2007 SWAPNANIL MALE GENERAL NO 7-9-2018 NO
PB2091 SWASTIK GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL NO 24-6-2018 NO
PB2045 TAIMOOR MONDAL MALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 30-9-2018 NO
PB2115 TANUJA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-11-2018 NO
PB2177 TORSHA HEMROM FEMALE ST NO 29-9-2018 NO
PB2226 TOUSIF ALI MALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 20-1-2018 NO
PB2018 TRISHAN PAL MALE GENERAL NO 8-11-2018 NO
PB2010 TRISHITA BHAKAT FEMALE SC NO 7-5-2018 NO
PB2160 TRIYANGSHU GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 2-3-2018 NO
PB2183 UJAN CHATTOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL NO 19-6-2018 NO
PB2128 URWASI MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-4-2018 NO
PB2101 ZESHAAN MIA MALE GENERAL NO 26-12-2018 NO
PB2188 ZINNAT FARHIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-8-2018 NO



CLASS II PATHA BHAVANA.xlsx IN-ELIGIBLE

11/14/2026

PATHA BHAVANA, Visva-Bharati, Admission 2026
List of Not Eligible Applicants for CLASS II PATHA BHAVANA

Sl No.
FORM

NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY
PwD

CATEGORY DOB
STAFF

QUOTA
PRE SCHOOL

QUOTA REMARKS
1 VBU0000816 ABDUL QUADIR KHAN RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE
2 VBU0001198 AMAR PRASAD MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] UNDERAGE
3 VBU0002363 RAJU MONDAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE
4 VBU0002054 LT TAPASH ROY RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE
5 VBU0002297 SHIBNATH DAS RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE
6 VBU0001084 PRANAB MAL RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] UNDERAGE
7 VBU0002351 RAJA BRITTIKAR RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] UNDERAGE
8 VBU0000224 MAHADEB GHOSH RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE
9 VBU0002020 SANJOY SANTRA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE

10 VBU0000979 SHANTANU LAHA RESIDENTIAL [BOYS/GIRLS] OVERAGE

ABDUL BASIR KHAN MALE OBC-NCL YES 31-10-2017 NO
ANIK PROSAD MONDAL MALE SC NO 5-7-2020 NO
ARUNAVO MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-7-2017 NO
ESHITA ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-8-2017 NO
ISHAN DAS MALE SC NO 26-9-2017 NO
PRITAMA MAL FEMALE SC NO 2-12-2019 NO
RAJLAKSHMI BRITTIKAR FEMALE SC NO 14-2-2019 NO
SHUBHADIP GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 13-11-2017 NO
SOUMYAJIT SANTRA MALE SC NO 17-8-2016 NO
SOURAV LAHA MALE GENERAL NO 12-12-2017 NO
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1 VBU0001200 PB3028 IDRISH SK GIRLS
2 VBU0001678 PB3036 BINOYENDRA NATH ROY GIRLS
3 VBU0000553 PB3006 ABHIJIT SAHA GIRLS
4 VBU0001138 PB3026 MAHADEB MANDI GIRLS
5 VBU0000772 PB3013 KRISHNA KORA GIRLS
6 VBU0001766 PB3039 BIPADTARAN MALLICK GIRLS
7 VBU0000921 PB3015 INDRAJIT BANERJEE GIRLS
8 VBU0002126 PB3053 KARTICK DAS GIRLS
9 VBU0002024 PB3047 LUCAS HEMBRAM GIRLS

10 VBU0002127 PB3054 PROKASH KHA GIRLS
11 VBU0001375 PB3031 KALICHARAN ORANG GIRLS
12 VBU0002289 PB3059 SAMIT KUMAR GOPE GIRLS
13 VBU0002083 PB3051 SANJIB SAHA GIRLS
14 VBU0001097 PB3024 BIJAN MONDAL GIRLS
15 VBU0002057 PB3048 ARINDAM GHOSH GIRLS
16 VBU0000245 PB3001 HAFIJUL SEKH GIRLS
17 VBU0002361 PB3063 CHANDIBRATA MONDAL GIRLS
18 VBU0002342 PB3062 CHANDIBRATA MONDAL GIRLS
19 VBU0001004 PB3021 BODE SOREN GIRLS
20 VBU0002062 PB3050 DINESH GHORUI GIRLS
21 VBU0001126 PB3025 BISHNU DAS GIRLS
22 VBU0000480 PB3005 BISWANATH MARANDI GIRLS
23 VBU0001495 PB3034 SWADIN HAZRA GIRLS
24 VBU0001757 PB3038 RAMKRISHNA METE GIRLS
25 VBU0002005 PB3045 SONIRAM MURMU GIRLS
26 VBU0000999 PB3020 JOYDEB GARAI GIRLS
27 VBU0002226 PB3057 MILAN SEIKH GIRLS
28 VBU0000942 PB3016 KARTIK MAJHI GIRLS
29 VBU0002366 PB3064 KISHONLAL MAHATO GIRLS
30 VBU0001072 PB3023 SRIKANTA KONRA GIRLS
31 VBU0002325 PB3060 DILIP MURMU GIRLS
32 VBU0000620 PB3010 BASUDEB BHUMIJ GIRLS
33 VBU0000944 PB3017 LATE SWARUP KUMAR PAUL GIRLS
34 VBU0001148 PB3027 KARTIK MURMU GIRLS
35 VBU0001216 PB3029 SUBRATA KUMAR DAS GIRLS
36 VBU0001753 PB3037 AMALENDU SAHA GIRLS
37 VBU0000753 PB3011 MANAB DHARA GIRLS
38 VBU0002277 PB3058 RAMPRASAD GAIN GIRLS
39 VBU0002060 PB3049 PARTHA HAZRA GIRLS
40 VBU0000581 PB3008 LAKHINDAR HEMRAM GIRLS

ADISHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-10-2017 NO
ADRIJA ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-9-2017 NO
ADRIJA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 19-2-2017 NO
AHANA MANDI FEMALE ST NO 4-12-2017 NO
AISHANI KORA FEMALE ST NO 19-10-2017 NO
AISHI MALLICK FEMALE SC NO 20-7-2017 NO
AMRITA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-1-2017 NO
AMRITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-10-2017 NO
AMRITA HEMBRAM FEMALE ST NO 13-12-2017 NO
ANISHA KHA FEMALE SC NO 8-12-2017 NO
ANUSHREE ORANG FEMALE ST NO 21-9-2017 NO
ARADHYA GOPE FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 13-7-2017 NO
ARADHYA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 29-1-2017 NO
ARITRI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-3-2017 NO
ASMI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-2-2017 NO
AYESHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-7-2017 NO
BIDISHA MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 3-12-2017 NO
BIPASHA MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 3-12-2017 NO
BIPASHA SOREN FEMALE ST NO 19-11-2017 NO
DEBOTRI GHORUI FEMALE SC NO 6-7-2017 NO
DIPIKA DAS FEMALE SC NO 20-6-2017 NO
DIPTI MARANDI FEMALE ST NO 19-3-2017 NO
DIYA HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 2-5-2017 NO
DOYEL METE FEMALE SC YES 24-9-2017 NO
INDRANI MURMU FEMALE ST NO 21-1-2017 NO
JUIN GARAI FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-3-2017 NO
JULI PARVIN FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC NO 9-7-2017 NO
KOUSHANI MAJHI FEMALE SC NO 28-4-2017 NO
KRISHA MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-9-2017 NO
MEGHA KONRA FEMALE ST NO 15-1-2017 NO
MONISHA MURMU FEMALE ST NO 3-5-2017 NO
NAMRATA BHUMIJ FEMALE ST NO 26-4-2017 NO
NANDINI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-1-2017 NO
NAYANTARA MURMU FEMALE ST NO 17-9-2017 NO
OISHIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-5-2017 NO
OTRIYA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 19-5-2017 NO
PAMI DHARA FEMALE SC NO 8-7-2017 NO
PARNIKA GAIN FEMALE SC NO 14-9-2017 NO
PAROMITA HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 4-4-2017 NO
PARUL HEMRAM FEMALE ST NO 27-11-2017 NO
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41 VBU0000846 PB3014 PRASENJIT NANDI GIRLS
42 VBU0002022 PB3046 SUMANTA MISTRI GIRLS
43 VBU0002107 PB3052 SUMIT RANJAN MONDAL GIRLS
44 VBU0001302 PB3030 BISWAJIT ASTA GIRLS
45 VBU0002427 PB3066 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYYA GIRLS
46 VBU0000434 PB3003 SEKH MUSTAQ ALI GIRLS
47 VBU0001627 PB3035 GOPAL TUDU GIRLS
48 VBU0002188 PB3056 RAJKUMAR DAS GIRLS
49 VBU0000390 PB3002 SAGAR MANDAL GIRLS
50 VBU0001916 PB3041 RAM KRISHNA HANSDA GIRLS
51 VBU0002401 PB3065 SUKHCHAND KONRA GIRLS
52 VBU0000605 PB3009 SUBRATA SINGH GIRLS
53 VBU0001941 PB3043 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS GIRLS
54 VBU0001015 PB3022 NARESH BAURI GIRLS
55 VBU0000578 PB3007 CHANDRA KANTA DEY GIRLS
56 VBU0000765 PB3012 SAHEB ROY GIRLS
57 VBU0001398 PB3032 SHYAMAL KONRA GIRLS
58 VBU0001972 PB3044 BANESWAR MALIK GIRLS
59 VBU0002185 PB3055 BIPATTARAN DAS GIRLS
60 VBU0001408 PB3033 SANJIT KUMAR SAHA GIRLS
61 VBU0001934 PB3042 DABLU BIRBANSHI GIRLS
62 VBU0001811 PB3040 MASUD MIYA GIRLS
63 VBU0000440 PB3004 MAHESHWAR DAS GIRLS
64 VBU0000954 PB3019 LATE SWARUP KUMAR PAUL GIRLS
65 VBU0000953 PB3018 LATE SWARUP KUMAR PAUL GIRLS
66 VBU0002330 PB3061 SAH IMAM SAKHAWAT PIR GIRLS

POUSHALI NANDI FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-9-2017 NO
RIYA MISTRI FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-1-2017 NO
RUPKATHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-11-2017 NO
SAMPURNA ASTA FEMALE SC NO 3-4-2017 NO
SAMRIDDHI BHATTACHARYYA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-9-2017 NO
SAMSIYA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-3-2017 NO
SANJITA TUDU FEMALE ST NO 27-8-2017 NO
SAYANI DAS FEMALE SC NO 30-10-2017 NO
SAYANTIKA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-7-2017 NO
SHARMISTHA HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 24-9-2017 NO
SHIULI KONRA FEMALE ST NO 4-8-2017 NO
SHIVANGI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2017 NO
SHREYA DAS FEMALE SC NO 22-4-2017 NO
SHRUTI BAURI FEMALE SC NO 16-6-2017 NO
SHRUTI DEY FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-12-2017 NO
SHUBHAMITA ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-10-2017 NO
SIPLA KONRA FEMALE ST NO 18-3-2017 NO
SRISHA MALIK FEMALE SC NO 29-10-2017 NO
SRITOMA DAS FEMALE SC NO 19-5-2017 NO
SUBARTA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 21-5-2017 NO
SUKANYA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC NO 21-12-2017 NO
TAMANNA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-6-2017 NO
TANUSHRI DAS FEMALE SC NO 21-1-2017 NO
VAISHALI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-12-2017 NO
VINITA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-12-2017 NO
WAMIA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-8-2017 NO
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1 VBU0001095 GHANASHYAM SAHA GIRLS UNDERAGE
2 VBU0000152 SHOVEN BERA GIRLS OVERAGE
3 VBU0001721 SEKH BASIR ISLAM GIRLS UNDERAGE
4 VBU0002118 ARABINDA PANDIT GIRLS UNDERAGE
5 VBU0002371 RAJA BRITTIKAR GIRLS UNDERAGE
6 VBU0000266 SK KANCHAN GIRLS ONLY GIRLS SEAT AVAILABLE

IPSHITA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 2-9-2018 NO
KAISHORI BERA FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-11-2016 NO
MD SHARA SHAIKH FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-1-2018 NO
MEGHNA PANDIT FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-5-2018 NO
RAJLAKSHMI BRITTIKAR FEMALE SC NO 14-2-2019 NO
SK AHAN MALE GENERAL NO 19-12-2017 NO
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1 VBU0001579 PB4049 NANIGOPAL MAJUMDAR NO GIRLS
2 VBU0000153 PB4005 RIBEL MIRJA NO GIRLS
3 VBU0000961 PB4028 JATIN BAHARA NO GIRLS
4 VBU0001776 PB4058 SUJIT KUMAR DAS NO GIRLS
5 VBU0000515 PB4013 PABITRA KUMAR DEY NO GIRLS
6 VBU0001003 PB4031 SAKIKUR RAHAMAN KHADIM NO GIRLS
7 VBU0000695 PB4018 ANISH SEN NO GIRLS
8 VBU0001326 PB4040 PANKAJ MAHATO NO GIRLS
9 VBU0002180 PB4078 SUJAY GHOSH NO GIRLS

10 VBU0002088 PB4072 INDRAJIT SAMANTA NO GIRLS
11 VBU0002134 PB4074 MOHAN HAZRA NO GIRLS
12 VBU0002338 PB4084 SANJOY BHANDARI NO GIRLS
13 VBU0001059 PB4032 TANMOY MONDAL NO GIRLS
14 VBU0002290 PB4081 ATANU KAR NO GIRLS
15 VBU0001630 PB4053 DIBYENDU PAL NO GIRLS
16 VBU0001149 PB4034 PRAHLAD SAREN NO GIRLS
17 VBU0001660 PB4056 KAMAL MAHATO NO GIRLS
18 VBU0000516 PB4014 RAJESH MAHATO NO GIRLS
19 VBU0000789 PB4021 DIPANKAR MUKHERJEE NO GIRLS
20 VBU0001213 PB4039 SK NURUL HOQUE NO GIRLS
21 VBU0000848 PB4023 KARTICK KUMAR DAS NO GIRLS
22 VBU0000171 PB4006 ANIRBAN SARKAR NO GIRLS
23 VBU0000811 PB4022 MD RESIMUDDIN NO GIRLS
24 VBU0001587 PB4050 PINTU KHANRA NO GIRLS
25 VBU0001971 PB4064 BISWAJIT ROY CHOWDHURY NO GIRLS
26 VBU0000206 PB4009 BISWAJIT SEN NO GIRLS
27 VBU0001755 PB4057 ACHINTYA GHOSH NO GIRLS
28 VBU0000032 PB4002 RAHUL DEV MONDAL NO GIRLS
29 VBU0000878 PB4025 BARUN LOHAR NO GIRLS
30 VBU0002076 PB4071 KRISHNA AKHULI NO GIRLS
31 VBU0000898 PB4027 JAYANTA MONDAL NO GIRLS
32 VBU0000731 PB4020 ARBIND KUMAR SAH NO GIRLS
33 VBU0001173 PB4035 SEKH MAHIUDDIN NO GIRLS
34 VBU0001812 PB4060 PARTHA HATI NO GIRLS
35 VBU0001634 PB4054 SAHEB HANSDA NO GIRLS
36 VBU0001366 PB4043 DHIRENDRANATH LOHAR NO GIRLS
37 VBU0000191 PB4008 LAKHSMAN TURI NO GIRLS
38 VBU0001605 PB4051 UDAY HAZRA NO GIRLS
39 VBU0001796 PB4059 AVIK DAS NO GIRLS
40 VBU0000422 PB4011 MANOWAR HOSSAIN NO GIRLS
41 VBU0002158 PB4076 PRATIP CHAUDHURI NO GIRLS
42 VBU0002333 PB4083 SEKH MASUD NO GIRLS
43 VBU0001991 PB4066 BISWAJIT MAZUMDAR NO GIRLS
44 VBU0000628 PB4017 NIJAMUDDIN SK NO GIRLS

AAROHI MAJUMDAR FEMALE GENERAL 12-2-2016 NO
ABSANA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 11-2-2016 NO
ADITI BAHARA FEMALE GENERAL 15-10-2016 NO
ADITI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 13-11-2016 NO
ADRITA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 25-10-2016 NO
AFRIN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 12-5-2016 NO
AGOMONI SEN FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 20-10-2016 NO
AISHANI DEBNATH FEMALE GENERAL 16-1-2016 NO
ANAKSHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 27-1-2016 NO
ANANYA SAMANTA FEMALE GENERAL 17-3-2016 NO
ANINDITA HAZRA FEMALE SC 25-4-2016 NO
ANJALI BHANDARI FEMALE GENERAL 18-9-2016 NO
ANKANA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 1-4-2016 NO
ANKITA KAR FEMALE GENERAL 6-6-2016 NO
ANTARA PAL FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 23-1-2016 NO
ANUSHREE SAREN FEMALE ST 24-1-2016 NO
APARNA MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 14-4-2016 NO
ARADHYA MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 28-10-2016 NO
ARATRIKA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 5-10-2016 NO
ARFA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL 16-8-2016 NO
ASMI DAS FEMALE SC 27-7-2016 NO
ATREYEE SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 5-9-2016 NO
AYAAT SULTANA FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 19-7-2016 NO
AYANA KHANRA FEMALE GENERAL 21-8-2016 NO
BIDISHA ROY CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 25-8-2016 NO
CHANDRANI SEN FEMALE GENERAL 1-9-2016 NO
CHETANA GHOSH FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 21-5-2016 NO
DALIA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 16-4-2016 NO
DIPIKA LOHAR FEMALE SC 19-10-2016 NO
DIYA AKHULI FEMALE GENERAL 23-6-2016 NO
DIYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 11-11-2016 NO
GITIKA SAH FEMALE GENERAL 12-2-2016 NO
GUL SANA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 13-1-2016 NO
ISHA HATI FEMALE GENERAL 18-10-2016 NO
KAMOLATA HANSDA FEMALE ST 30-8-2016 NO
KRISHNA LOHAR FEMALE SC 20-10-2016 NO
KRITTIKA TURI FEMALE SC 21-5-2016 NO
MADHUSRI HAZRA FEMALE SC 21-3-2016 NO
MAHASHWETA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 13-5-2016 NO
MAISHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 26-4-2016 NO
MANALI CHAUDHURI FEMALE GENERAL 4-12-2016 NO
MOMINA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 11-4-2016 NO
MONALI MAZUMDAR FEMALE GENERAL 28-3-2016 NO
MUSKAN KHATUN FEMALE OBC-NCL 8-8-2016 NO
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PATHA BHAVANA, Visva-Bharati, Admission 2026
List of Eligible Applicants for Class IV (GIRLS)

Sl No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY PwD CATEGORY DOBCALL NO. STAFF QUOTA PRE SCHOOL QUOTA
45 VBU0001618 PB4052 NILU TUDU NO GIRLS
46 VBU0001814 PB4061 ASRAFUL ALAM MONDAL NO GIRLS
47 VBU0001382 PB4044 SOUMYADEEP GANGULY NO GIRLS
48 VBU0000496 PB4012 CHHOTAN SOREN NO GIRLS
49 VBU0001082 PB4033 PALASH HAZRA NO GIRLS
50 VBU0001194 PB4038 MOLOY MONDAL NO GIRLS
51 VBU0002421 PB4086 SUKUMAR MURMU NO GIRLS
52 VBU0001179 PB4036 BISWESWAR BESRA NO GIRLS
53 VBU0001982 PB4065 SUMANTA SAHA NO GIRLS
54 VBU0000881 PB4026 SUBRATA DAS NO GIRLS
55 VBU0000967 PB4029 NARUGOPAL GHOSH NO GIRLS
56 VBU0001454 PB4047 PROSENJIT MONDAL NO GIRLS
57 VBU0002170 PB4077 GOSTHO BIHARI MANDAL NO GIRLS
58 VBU0002260 PB4079 MUNSIRAM MARDI NO GIRLS
59 VBU0001992 PB4067 GANESH KORA NO GIRLS
60 VBU0001329 PB4041 BIDYUT MONDAL NO GIRLS
61 VBU0001492 PB4048 DIBYENDU KIRTONIA NO GIRLS
62 VBU0002398 PB4085 RAJIB HAZRA NO GIRLS
63 VBU0000867 PB4024 SUBHAS SAHA NO GIRLS
64 VBU0000718 PB4019 SYED SIRAJ ALI NO GIRLS
65 VBU0000046 PB4003 SAFIKUL ALAM NO GIRLS
66 VBU0002092 PB4073 SANKHA NATH HAZRA NO GIRLS
67 VBU0001340 PB4042 MONGAL MURMU NO GIRLS
68 VBU0001184 PB4037 BIPAL KORA NO GIRLS
69 VBU0001436 PB4046 DEBABRATA MONDAL NO GIRLS
70 VBU0002071 PB4070 LEBU HEMBRAM NO GIRLS
71 VBU0000027 PB4001 GOURANGA PRASAD DHARA NO GIRLS
72 VBU0001998 PB4068 MANAS SAHA NO GIRLS
73 VBU0002320 PB4082 TARAKNATH DUTTA NO GIRLS
74 VBU0000528 PB4015 BARUN SHAW NO GIRLS
75 VBU0002144 PB4075 SUMANTA SWARNAKAR NO GIRLS
76 VBU0001970 PB4063 NISHIT SHIT NO GIRLS
77 VBU0001822 PB4062 SUDIPTA KARMAKAR NO GIRLS
78 VBU0000531 PB4016 ARUN DAS NO GIRLS
79 VBU0000986 PB4030 BASUDEB LOHAR NO GIRLS
80 VBU0001427 PB4045 SANDIP KUMAR GHOSH NO GIRLS
81 VBU0002270 PB4080 TAZIMUL HOQUE NO GIRLS
82 VBU0000190 PB4007 SASANKA SEKHAR SAHA NO GIRLS
83 VBU0000220 PB4010 CHIRANJIT KAYBARTYA NO GIRLS
84 VBU0000070 PB4004 PRASANTA SAHA NO GIRLS
85 VBU0001644 PB4055 KRISHNA KANT CHOUBEY NO GIRLS
86 VBU0002052 PB4069 ISMAILE ALI KHAN NO GIRLS

NILIMA TUDU FEMALE ST 20-10-2016 NO
NUSRAT KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 19-5-2016 NO
OISHEE GANGULY FEMALE GENERAL 26-5-2016 NO
PALLABI SOREN FEMALE ST 6-7-2016 NO
PAPRI HAZRA FEMALE SC 24-7-2016 NO
PARAMITA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 14-6-2016 NO
PARINEETA MURMU FEMALE ST 27-5-2016 NO
PIPASA BESRA FEMALE ST 1-11-2016 NO
PIU SAHA FEMALE SC 2-10-2016 NO
POULOMI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 17-12-2016 NO
POULOMI GHOSH FEMALE OBC-NCL 14-9-2016 NO
PRACHI MONDAL FEMALE SC 1-8-2016 NO
PRAJAKTA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 6-8-2016 NO
PRIYANKA MARDI FEMALE ST 12-1-2016 NO
RAJANYA KORA FEMALE ST 26-9-2016 NO
RATNA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 10-5-2016 NO
RIDRISHA KIRTONIA FEMALE GENERAL 28-4-2016 NO
ROSHNI HAZRA FEMALE SC 1-1-2016 NO
RUPSHA SAHA FEMALE SC 22-8-2016 NO
SABINA YASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 3-8-2016 NO
SAKINA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 4-1-2016 NO
SAMRIDDHI HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 19-9-2016 NO
SANGITA MURMU FEMALE ST 5-6-2016 NO
SATHI KORA FEMALE ST 17-3-2016 NO
SAYANTI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 20-4-2016 NO
SHIBANE HEMBRAM FEMALE ST 19-12-2016 NO
SHRAYOSI DHARA FEMALE GENERAL 4-8-2016 NO
SHREYA SAHA FEMALE SC 5-3-2016 NO
SHRIJA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 29-6-2016 NO
SNEHA SHAW FEMALE ST 14-7-2016 NO
SOUMYA SWARNAKAR FEMALE GENERAL 22-5-2016 NO
SOURINI SHIT FEMALE GENERAL 23-10-2016 NO
SRIJA KARMAKAR FEMALE GENERAL 15-7-2016 NO
SRUTI DAS FEMALE SC 15-12-2016 NO
STUTI BARMAN FEMALE SC 17-6-2016 NO
SUJATA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 5-11-2016 NO
TAZMEEN PARVIN FEMALE (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 22-5-2016 NO
TRIPARNA SAHA FEMALE SC 14-4-2016 NO
TRISHA KAIBARTYA FEMALE SC 3-10-2016 NO
USHASI SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 14-3-2016 NO
YADIKA CHOUBEY FEMALE GENERAL 30-9-2016 NO
YEASMIN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 9-3-2016 NO
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PATHA BHAVANA, Visva-Bharati, Admission 2026
List of  Not Eligible Applicants for Class IV

Sl No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY PwD CATEGORY DOB STAFF QUOTA PRE SCHOOL QUOTA REMARKS
1 VBU0002254 GOPAL MURMU NO STAFF WARD ONLY GIRLS SEAT AVAILABLE
2 VBU0000045 SOUMEN BANERJEE NO GIRLS OVERAGE
3 VBU0001795 SANKAR RUIDAS NO GIRLS UNDERAGE

JOYDIP MURMU MALE ST 3-8-2016 NO
PRAPTI BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 16-1-2015 NO
PRODIPTI RUIDAS FEMALE SC 8-5-2017 NO
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PATHA BHAVANA, Visva-Bharati, Admission 2026
List of Eligible Applicants for Class V

Sl No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY PwD CATEGORY DOB STAFF QUOTA PRE SCHOOL QUOTA
1 VBU0001054 CHANDRA SEKHAR ROY NO STAFF WARDSOUMIL ROY MALE GENERAL 9-6-2015 YES


